Sampling Points
ICAM by Xtralis provides various sampling points for the different
applications.
The classic sampling points are typically used for cabinet protection. The
sampling unit is an assembly of a flush or raised sampling point.
Stainless steel sampling points are used where aesthetics are predominant.
Filters
Scintered EOL Filter for Microbore 6 mm Tube

ICAM Accessories
Doc. no. 14897_02
Ordering Information
02-2001-30 Microbore 6mm Sampling Tube - 30 m reel
02-3000-06 Stainless Steel Sampling Point (6 mm tubing)
02-3000-08 Stainless Steel Sampling Point (8 mm tubing)
02-FL01-01 Sintered End of Line Filter (Microbore)
ISP-001 Replacement Filter Element FT series, pack of 10 (Coarse 20 ppi) - Black
ISP-003 Replacement Filter Element FT series, pack of 10 (Coarse 20 ppi) - White
ISP-002 Replacement Filter Element FT series, pack of 10 (Fine 45 ppi) - Black
ISP-004 Replacement Filter Element FT series, pack of 10 (Fine 45 ppi) - White
ISP-005 Filter Element for FLU2 Filter Unit
VSP-850-G Xtralis In-line Filter - Grey
VSP-850-R Xtralis In-line Filter - Red
VSP-855-4 Xtralis In-line Filter Elements, pack of 4
VSP-855-20 Xtralis In-line Filter Elements, pack of 20